Robe Golf Club

Tournament : SA Silver Division Country Week

Competition Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Description : Competition Gross

Course Name : Total Entrants : 81
Rank Golflink Participant Name Handicap Total Rounds Prize

GROSS

1 5020100743 Angela Masters 10 177 86, 91
1 5020302079 Catherine Hayward 11 177 86, 91
3 5020124791 Gale Macpherson 11 180 90, 90
4 5020303900 Leanne Ulstrup 17 184 94, 90
5 5050504607 Alexandra Nicholls 17 186 98, 88
6 5010196060 Tonia Ross 12 188 95, 93
7 5100900190 Dianne McCully 13 189 95, 94
8 5020100435 Sally Graham 11 190 96, 94
8 5060500001 Deb Christie 11 190 96, 94
8 5050200726 Fiona Hockings 15 190 94, 96
8 3011201012 Marianne Stoettrup 16 190 91, 99
12 5010406710 Anne Ellis 15 191 95, 96
12 5050400013 Sharyn Roberts 16 191 95, 96
14 5100700127 Kirsty Bailey 16 192 96, 96
15 5100301165 Sharon Leigh 15 193 99, 94
15 5010205207 Susanne Hedley 20 193 96, 97
17 5020102387 Karen Brien 21 194 98, 96
18 5100700452 Alex Lambert 18 195 102, 93
18 5100500119 Elaine Morrow 16 195 97, 98
18 5010205519 Tracey Moody 17 195 92, 103
21 5020101298 Paula White 17 198 101, 97
21 5100900357 Jill Williams 19 198 98, 100
23 5010401974 Jill McEwin 17 199 96, 103
24 5050500142 Julianne Smith 18 201 100, 101
24 5110803240 Lisa Faehrmann 17 201 97, 104
26 5101300347 Anne Foreman 22 202 106, 96
26 3130400366 Mabel Crouch 24 202 104, 98
26 5010203436 Sharion Thompson 21 202 98, 104
29 5101300189 Binge Rivaz 19 203 99, 104
29 5100301292 Anna Dawes 18 203 97, 106
31 5100800624 Jennifer Van Rijthoven 14 204 109, 95
32 5071600207 Jane Hughes 14 205 108, 97
33 5111300028 Pauline Rowsell 21 206 109, 97
33 5020301785 Lynnette Cummings 21 206 106, 100
33 5050200663 Leanne Roberts 20 206 105, 101
33 5020303067 Kathryn Hender 18 206 104, 102
33 5050802286 Fran Noack 18 206 104, 102
33 5101300236 Heather Tucker 22 206 104, 102
33 5101300297 Sally Emery 19 206 102, 104
33 5060500017 Diane Traeger 20 206 102, 104
33 5050500119 Heather Grace 20 206 100, 106
42 5050100085 Louise Michael 17 207 105, 102
43 5020400583 Joy Page 19 208 108, 100
43 5020101223 Rosemary Underwood 17 208 107, 101
45 5010203996 Louise Dearing 18 209 108, 101
45 5010205173 Margaret Smibert 18 209 106, 103
45 5010211136 Sandra Winter-Dewhirst 21 209 105, 104
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Rank

45
45
50
51
51
53
54
54
54
57
57
59
59
59
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
69
69
72
73
73
75
76
77
78

Golflink

5010209321
5051800168
5030300524
5051801550
5100201100
5100600111
5100800565
5061100085
5101300345
5100802662
5030708791
5020506271
3202600093
5050300001
5050400014
5020101849
5110801465
5100201150
5050504692
5050300006
5100600012
5010203988
5020101060
5130600050
5130600118
5100600016
5111200299
5130600119
5050300085
5020303755
5130600146
3100400455
5020100171
5020300134

Participant Name

Meredith Daniel
Prudence Henschke
Jenny Giles

Leanne Bruggemann
Ronda Edwards
Jacki BAKER

Rab Headlam

Lisa HANCOCK
Sue McFarlane
Janina Morrison
Jackie Evans
Rebecca Jackson
Fleur Finlayson
Janet Zweck
Andrea Rowe

Gundi Holzer
Christine Bock
Karen Panagopolous
Glenys Pierce
Kerryn Mugge
Karena HIGGINS
Lesley Patterson
Marta Schrader
Sally Davey
Georgina Southwood
Michelle JUSTIN
Anne Hunter

Carly Jarrett
Barbara Hayes
Lena Battensby
Jessica Davies
Elizabeth Nicholson
Lorraine Brown

Roslyn Brunton

Handicap Total

21
26
25
23
21
24
23
20
25
23
21
26
21
18
21
21
17
25
27
17
21
22
23
18
23
19
19
24
22
23
25
24
20
20
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214
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
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218
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222
223
223
224
225
225
225
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227
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229
233
239
244
NSNA
NSNA
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Rounds

104, 105
102, 107
105, 105
108, 103
105, 106
107, 105
110, 104
108, 106
106, 108
108, 107
105, 110
107, 109
100, 116
99, 117
110, 107
111, 107
111, 108
112, 110
111, 112
111, 112
114, 110
119, 106
119, 106
116, 109
121, 105
117,110
113,114
116, 113
124, 109
121, 118
125, 119
129,0
109, 0
0,0

Prize

Page: 2



Robe Golf Club

Tournament : SA Country Women's Week Silver Nett

Competition Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Description : Competition Nett

Course Name : Total Entrants : 81
Rank Golflink Participant Name Handicap Total Rounds Prize

NETT

1 5020303900 Leanne Ulstrup 17 150 77,73
2 5050504607 Alexandra Nicholls 17 152 81,71
2 5020102387 Karen Brien 21 152 77,75
4 5010205207 Susanne Hedley 20 153 76,77
5 3130400366 Mabel Crouch 24 154 80, 74
6 5020302079 Catherine Hayward 11 155 75, 80
7 5020100743 Angela Masters 10 157 76, 81
7 5051800168 Prudence Henschke 26 157 76, 81
9 5101300347 Anne Foreman 22 158 84,74
9 5020124791 Gale Macpherson 11 158 79,79
9 3011201012 Marianne Stoettrup 16 158 75, 83
12 5100700452 Alex Lambert 18 159 84,75
12 5050400013 Sharyn Roberts 16 159 79, 80
14 5030300524 Jenny Giles 25 160 80, 80
14 5100700127 Kirsty Bailey 16 160 80, 80
14 5050200726 Fiona Hockings 15 160 79, 81
14 5100900357 Jill Williams 19 160 79, 81
14 5010203436 Sharion Thompson 21 160 77,83
19 5010406710 Anne Ellis 15 161 80, 81
19 5010205519 Tracey Moody 17 161 75, 86
21 5101300236 Heather Tucker 22 162 82, 80
22 5100301165 Sharon Leigh 15 163 84,79
22 5100900190 Dianne McCully 13 163 82,81
22 5100500119 Elaine Morrow 16 163 81, 82
25 5111300028 Pauline Rowsell 21 164 88, 76
25 5020301785 Lynnette Cummings 21 164 85, 79
25 5020101298 Paula White 17 164 84, 80
25 5010196060 Tonia Ross 12 164 83, 81
25 5100600111 Jacki BAKER 24 164 83, 81
25 5020506271 Rebecca Jackson 26 164 81, 83
25 5101300345 Sue McFarlane 25 164 81, 83
32 5051801550 Leanne Bruggemann 23 165 85, 80
32 5050500142 Julianne Smith 18 165 82, 83
32 5101300189 Binge Rivaz 19 165 80, 85
32 5010401974 Jill McEwin 17 165 79, 86
36 5050200663 Leanne Roberts 20 166 85, 81
36 5060500017 Diane Traeger 20 166 82, 84
36 5050500119 Heather Grace 20 166 80, 86
39 5010211136 Sandra Winter-Dewhirst 21 167 84, 83
39 5010209321 Meredith Daniel 21 167 83, 84
39 5110803240 Lisa Faehrmann 17 167 80, 87
39 5100301292 Anna Dawes 18 167 79, 88
43 5100800565 Rab Headlam 23 168 87,81
43 5020100435 Sally Graham 11 168 85, 83
43 5060500001 Deb Christie 11 168 85, 83
43 5101300297 Sally Emery 19 168 83, 85
47 5100802662 Janina Morrison 23 169 85, 84
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47
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50
50
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54
54
54
54
58
58
58
61
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
68
70
71
72
72
72
72
72
77
78

Golflink

5050504692
5100201100
5020400583
5020303067
5050802286
5100201150
5010203996
5050100085
5010205173
5030708791
5020101223
5061100085
3202600093
5050400014
5100800624
5020101849
5071600207
5020101060
5130600118
5050300001
5010203988
5130600119
5100600012
5110801465
5050300085
5130600050
5100600016
5111200299
5050300006
5020303755
5130600146
5020300134
5020100171
3100400455

Participant Name

Glenys Pierce
Ronda Edwards

Joy Page

Kathryn Hender
Fran Noack

Karen Panagopolous
Louise Dearing
Louise Michael
Margaret Smibert
Jackie Evans
Rosemary Underwood
Lisa HANCOCK
Fleur Finlayson
Andrea Rowe
Jennifer Van Rijthoven
Gundi Holzer

Jane Hughes

Marta Schrader
Georgina Southwood
Janet Zweck

Lesley Patterson
Carly Jarrett

Karena HIGGINS
Christine Bock
Barbara Hayes

Sally Davey

Michelle JUSTIN
Anne Hunter

Kerryn Mugge

Lena Battensby
Jessica Davies
Roslyn Brunton
Lorraine Brown

Elizabeth Nicholson

Handicap Total

27
21
19
18
18
25
18
17
18
21
17
20
21
21
14
21
14
23
23
18
22
24
21
17
22
18
19
19
17
23
25
20
20
24
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169

169
170
170
170
172
173
173
173
173
174
174
174
175
176
176
177
179
180
180
181
181
182
185
189
189
189
189
189
193
194
NSA
89
105

Rounds Prize

84, 85
84, 85
89, 81
86, 84
86, 84
87, 85
90, 83
88, 85
88, 85
84, 89
90, 84
88, 86
79, 95
89, 86
95, 81
90, 86
94, 83
96, 83
98, 82
81, 99
97, 84
92, 89
93, 89
94,91
102, 87
98, 91
98,91
94, 95
94, 95
98, 95
100, 94
89,
105,
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Robe Golf Club

Tournament : SA Country Women's Silver VET
Competition Tuesday, 23 July 2024
Description : Competition Nett
Course Name : Total Entrants : 21
Rank Golflink Participant Name Handicap Total Rounds Prize
NETT
1 5010205207 Susanne Hedley 20 153 76,77
2 3130400366 Mabel Crouch 24 154 80, 74
3 5101300347 Anne Foreman 22 158 84,74
4 5100700127 Kirsty Bailey 16 160 80, 80
4 5010203436 Sharion Thompson 21 160 77,83
6 5010406710 Anne Ellis 15 161 80, 81
7 5020101298 Paula White 17 164 84, 80
7 5101300345 Sue McFarlane 25 164 81, 83
9 5101300189 Binge Rivaz 19 165 80, 85
9 5010401974 Jill McEwin 17 165 79, 86
11 5060500017 Diane Traeger 20 166 82,84
12 5020400583 Joy Page 19 170 89, 81
13 5010205173 Margaret Smibert 18 173 88, 85
14 5020101223 Rosemary Underwood 17 174 90, 84
15 5020101060 Marta Schrader 23 179 96, 83
16 5110801465 Christine Bock 17 185 94, 91
17 5020303755 Lena Battenshy 23 193 98, 95
18 3011201012 Marianne Stoettrup 16 83 , 83
5020300134 Roslyn Brunton 20 NSA ,
5020100171 Lorraine Brown 20 89 89,
3100400455 Elizabeth Nicholson 24 105 105,
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